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McCormick-Deering.Com 

Tractor Gray Paint Formula 
 

DuPont IMRON Base Formula 
Mccormick-Deering Tractor Gray Paint  

Original Stock Code #1063 
 

Mix size: 128 oz (gallon) 
DuPont IMRON Epoxy Finish Enamel 

   
Component Grams Cumulative 
540U Yellow 67.4 67.4 
565U Red 33.7 101.1 
568U Blue 33.7 134.8 
555U White 370.5 505.3 
535U Black 1541.0 2046.3 
561U Fast Green 73.2 2119.5 
557U Fast Red 176.8 2296.3 
567U Violet Blue 176.8 2473.1 
570U Binder 294.7 2767.8 
8585S Reducer 109.4 2877.2 
   
Total 2877.2 2877.2 
 

 

This paint mix formula for McCormick-Deering Tractor Gray Paint is made available free of 
charge by McCormick-Deering.Com. McCormick-Deering.Com provides this formula is offered 
"as-is" and you are solely responsible for having it mixed properly, for surface preparation, 
application and finish. And because you've taken the time to restore an historic IHC farm machine 
we believe that you won't cut any corners and the results will be nothing less than spectacular. 

 


